
BUSINESS, CONSUMER SERVICES, AND HOUSING AGENCY 
• t ATI 0 11 CA L I ii DAN i A 

o c a 
0£PARTM£NT Of CONSUMER AFFAIAS 

I

DATE 

04/26/19 I
NAME OF EVENT 

Matchroom Promotions 

BOUT RND ATHLETE WT LIC 

Carlos Carlson 124.6 APP 

1 8 Murodjon 
124.6 OK 

Akmadaliev 

Joel Guevara 158.0 APP 

2 4 
Austin Williams 159.0 APP 

Emmanual 
139.6 APP 

3 10 Taylor 
Shakhram 

139.6 OK 
Giyasov 
Guillermo 

159.0 
Maldonado 

APP 

4 4 
Diego Pacheco 161.8 APP 

Vaughn 
166.6 APP 

5 10 Alexander 

Anthony Sims Jr 168.0 APP 

Humberto Soto 150.4 APP 

6 10 
Jessie Vargas 150.4 APP 

TJ Doheny 121.8 APP 

7 12 
Daniel Roman 121.2 APP 

Juan Francisco 
114.6 OK 

8 12 Estrada 
Srisaket Sor 

114.2 APP 
Rungvisai 

Daniel Olea 122.6 OK 

9 8 
Ronnie Rios 123.6 APP 

Isaac Zarate 122.0 OK 

10 10 
Alberto Melian 121.4 APP 

Inspector Signature: 

FED ID# 

CA573732 

CA828415 

WV729544 

TX861505 

MD486749 

CA828413 

WA721991 

CA865105 

MO247286 

IN682201 

CA018783 

NV468475 

MA056049 

CA549073 

CA467843 

NV528191 

CA428046 

CA473908 

CA585662 

CA816557 

EXP DATE 

05/09/22 

03/02/22 

04/01/20 

04/08/23 

04/12/23 

03/02/22 

04/11/23 

04/11/23 

10/22/20 

07/31/22 

03/19/23 

11/02/20 

12/31/21 

03/28/23 

09/05/21 

03/07/21 

09/21/22 

12/12/20 

10/06/19 

12/27/22 

Date: 

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION 
2005 Evergreen Street Suite 2010 I Sacramento,-California 95815 

Website: www.dca.ca.gov/csac I Email: csac@dca.ca .gov I Phone: 916.263.2195 

Commissioner John Carvelli, Chair I Executive Officer, Andy Foster 

SUPERVISOR REPORT 

GOVERNOR GAVI N NEWSOM 

I 
LOCATION 

The Forum-3900 W Manchester Blvd, Inglewood, CA 90305 

DOB REC PURSE 

I 

06/11/90 23-5,14 KO $ 8,000 

11/02/94 5-0,4 KO $ 27,000 

11/02/87 3-4-1,2 KO $ 2,500 

05/03/96 DEBUT $ 6,000 

12/20/90 20-5,14 KO $ 25,000 

07/07/93 7-0,6 KO $ 48,000 

01/06/86 1-0,0 KO $ 2,000 

03/08/01 2-0,1 KO $ 4,000 

12/10/85 13-2,8 KO $ 20,000 

02/23/95 18-0,17 KO $ 50,000 

05/11/80 69-2-2,37 KO $ 150,000 

05/10/89 28-2-2-10 KO $ 1,200,000 

11/02/86 21-0,15 KO $ 230,000 

05/10/90 26-2-1,10 KO $ 200,000 

04/14/90 38-3,26 KO $ 200,000 

12/08/86 47-4-1-0,41 KO $ 500,000 

10/26/93 13-7,5 KO $ 5,000 

01/22/90 29-3,13 KO $ 15,000 

09/25/91 16-4-3,2 KO $ 14,000 

01/02/90 4-0,3 KO $ 15,500 

04/26/19 

CHIEF SECOND WINNER 

Sergio Perez Sr 

Joel Diaz W INNER 

David Bowers 

Dwight 

Pratchett 
WINNER 

Maxell Jerome 

Taylor 

Joel Diaz WINNER 

Michael 

Johnson 

Rudy Garcia WINNER 

Lamar Jackson 

Shadeed Suluki W INNER 

Romulo Quiarte 

Sr 

Freddy Roach WINNER 

Hector 

Bermudez 

Eddie Gonzalez WINNER 

Jose Caballero WINNER 

Surachart 

Pisitwuttinan 

Diego Morales 

Hector Lopez WINNER 

Eddie Gonzalez 

Pedro Neme WINNER 

RESULTS/REMARKS SUSPENSION 

5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-60/60 or 

KO: 3rd Round (2:51) 
clear by physician for laceration to (left hand)-

5 day mand-

2 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
KO: 1st Round (2:06) 

2 day mand-

Unanimous Decision 
6 day mand-180/180 or clear by physician for 

Giyasov won WBA Junio 
possible fracture t o (left hand, left ear-hearing)-

Welterweight International Title 6 day mand-

2 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
KO: 1st Round (1:46) 

2 day mand-

6 day mand-60/60 or clear by physician for 

Unanimous Decision 
laceration to (left eyelid)-

6 day mand-

6 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
KO: 6th round (1:48) 

6 day mand-60/60 or clear by physician for 

laceration to (left eye)-
Majority Decision 

7 day mand-45/30 No exception (hard bout)-
Roman won IBF World Super 

Bantamweight Title/WBA Super 7 day mand-45/30 No exception (hard bout)-

World Suoer Bantamweight Title 60/60 or clear bv ohvsician for laceration to 

Unanimous Decision 
7 day mand-180/180 or clear by physician for 

Estrada won WBC Council World 
possible fracture to()-

Super Flyweight 7 day mand-

5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
KO: End of 5th Round 

5 day mand-

Unanimous Decision 6 day mand-
Melian won NABA Junior 

Featherweight Title 16 day mand-
. . 

Phys1c1an : Paul Wallace 
Physician : Jeff Roberts 
Physician: Robert Ruelaz 
Physician : Ernesto Solice 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		20190426_match.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

