

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

2005 Evergreen Street Suite 2010 | Sacramento, California 95815

Website: www.dca.ca.gov/csac | Email: csac@dca.ca.gov | Phone: 916.263.2195

Commissioner John Carvelli, Chair | Executive Officer, Andy Foster

SUPERVISOR REPORT

DATE NAME OF EVENT
04/26/19 Matchroom Promotions

LOCATION

The Forum-3900 W Manchester Blvd, Inglewood, CA 90305

воит	RND	ATHLETE	WT	LIC	FED ID#	EXP DATE	DOB	REC	PU	RSE	CHIEF SECOND	WINNER	RESULTS/REMARKS	SUSPENSION
1	8	Carlos Carlson	124.6	APP	CA573732	05/09/22	06/11/90	23-5,14 KO	\$	8,000	Sergio Perez Sr		KO: 3rd Round (2:51)	5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to (left hand)-
		Murodjon Akmadaliev	124.6	ОК	CA828415	03/02/22	11/02/94	5-0,4 KO	\$	27,000	Joel Diaz	WINNER		5 day mand-
2	4	Joel Guevara	158.0	APP	WV729544	04/01/20	11/02/87	3-4-1,2 KO	\$	2,500	David Bowers		KO: 1st Round (2:06)	2 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
		Austin Williams	159.0	APP	TX861505	04/08/23	05/03/96	DEBUT	\$	6,000	Dwight Pratchett	WINNER		2 day mand-
3	10	Emmanual Taylor	139.6	APP	MD486749	04/12/23	12/20/90	20-5,14 KO	\$	25,000	Maxell Jerome Taylor		Unanimous Decision	6 day mand-180/180 or clear by physician for possible fracture to (left hand,left ear-hearing)-
		Shakhram Giyasov	139.6	ок	CA828413	03/02/22	07/07/93	7-0,6 KO	\$	48,000	Joel Diaz	WINNER		6 day mand-
4	4	Guillermo Maldonado	159.0	APP	WA721991	04/11/23	01/06/86	1-0,0 KO	\$	2.000	Michael Johnson		KO: 1st Round (1:46)	2 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
		Diego Pacheco	161.8	APP	CA865105	04/11/23	03/08/01	2-0,1 KO	\$	4,000	Rudy Garcia	WINNER		2 day mand-
5	10	Vaughn Alexander	166.6	APP	MO247286	10/22/20	12/10/85	13-2,8 KO	\$	20,000	Lamar Jackson		Unanimous Decision	6 day mand-60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to (left eyelid)-
		Anthony Sims Jr	168.0	APP	IN682201	07/31/22	02/23/95	18-0,17 KO	\$	50,000	Shadeed Suluki	WINNER		6 day mand-
6	10	Humberto Soto	150.4	APP	CA018783	03/19/23	05/11/80	69-2-2,37 KO	\$ 1	150,000	Romulo Quiarte Sr		KO: 6th round (1:48)	6 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
		Jessie Vargas	150.4	APP	NV468475	11/02/20	05/10/89	28-2-2-10 KO	\$ 1,2	200,000	Freddy Roach	WINNER		6 day mand-60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to (left eye)-
7	12	TJ Doheny	121.8	APP	MA056049	12/31/21	11/02/86	21-0,15 KO	\$ 2	230,000	Hector Bermudez		Majority Decision Roman won IBF World Super	7 day mand-45/30 No exception (hard bout)-
		Daniel Roman	121.2	APP	CA549073	03/28/23	05/10/90	26-2-1,10 KO	\$ 2	200,000	Eddie Gonzalez	WINNER		7 day mand-45/30 No exception (hard bout)-60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to
8	12	Juan Francisco Estrada	114.6	ОК	CA467843	09/05/21	04/14/90	38-3,26 KO	\$ 2	200,000	Jose Caballero	WINNER		7 day mand-180/180 or clear by physician for possible fracture to ()-
		Srisaket Sor Rungvisai	114.2	APP	NV528191	03/07/21	12/08/86	47-4-1-0,41 KO	\$ 5	500,000	Surachart Pisitwuttinan			7 day mand-
9	8	Daniel Olea	122.6	ок	CA428046	09/21/22	10/26/93	13-7,5 KO	\$	5,000	Diego Morales		KO: End of 5th Round	5 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-
		Ronnie Rios	123.6	APP	CA473908	12/12/20	01/22/90	29-3,13 KO	\$	15,000	Hector Lopez	WINNER		5 day mand-
10	10	Isaac Zarate	122.0	ОК	CA585662	10/06/19	09/25/91	16-4-3,2 KO	\$	14,000	Eddie Gonzalez		Unanimous Decision Melian won NABA Junior Featherweight Title	6 day mand-
		Alberto Melian	121.4	APP	CA816557	12/27/22	01/02/90	4-0,3 KO	\$	15,500	Pedro Neme	WINNER		6 day mand-

Inspector Signature:

Mark Relyea

Date:

04/26/19

Physician: Paul Wallace Physician: Jeff Roberts Physician: Robert Ruelaz

Physician: Ernesto Solice